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Team

Blake Hathcoat / Mikey Slesinski
Paul Smith / Theodore Schrier
Matt Cohn / Nick Moore

Domingo Jojola / Travis Peterson
Dylan Vanderveer / Evan Peterson
Jonathan Keane / Stephen Sparolini
Chris Massoletti / Marc Peterson
Ethan Ashbrook / Luke Adam
Jason Anthony / Jeff Rangel

Tyler Burnes / Tyler Ward

Angelo Marcon / Eddy Lai

Allan Nousiainen / John McMillen
Josh McCarthy / Nate Jetter
Adam Capasso / Blake Humbles
Daniel Connolly / Kitt Flood
Ashkaan Hakim / Jonathan Curran
Brett Viboch / Marc Engellenner
Chris Cuttone / Rich Havel

Nick Green / Serge Kiriluk
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Kevin O'Brien / Michael O'Brien
Andy Moren / Brent Gardner
Jeff Foster / Jeff Hughes

Pat Burda / Scotty Rabar

Matt Henderson / Ron Ewing
Brian Arbini / Kenny Verscheldon
Adam Castillo / Andrew Medellin
Alex Madrid / Jordan Long

Andy Nevin / Dominic DeBellis
Greg Edwards / Jeff Gilchrist
Dave Capel / Michael Sigman

CJ Meert / Josh Codding

Brad Pezoldt + Mike West

Luke Molinari / Mike Molinari

Brad Smiley / Greg Smiley

Joey Ferrari / Randy Haag

Jeff Wilson / Todd Barsotti
Kevin Kobalter / Lenny Nash
Corey West / Frank Pieper
Greg Parry / Patrick Henry
David Halvorson / Jay Ward
Chris Miller / Scott Anderson SA
Casey Boyns / Jeff Britton

Mark Morgan / Tony Padilla
George Gomez / Pat Lay

Bob Johnson / Matt Free

Brady Donohoe / Chris Williams
Dean Prime / Jim Williams

Mike Wishart / Robert Miller
Mark Martin / Matt Vukicevich
Kevin Milliken / Stephen Ramazzini
Mike Staskus / Rich Petit

Gil Wymond / Kenneth Dieker
Bobby Davis / Gomer Piearcy
Steve Donnelly / Terry Foreman
Keith Voelker / Paul Decena

Donald Collet / Ronald Collet

NMav~ \Matie | TAaven:s TeAnd

+2

+5

+7

+7

+8

+10

+12

+15

+17

-7

-7

-1

4

+

+

+2

+3

+3

+3

+4

+4

+4

+5

+5

+9

+9

=

=

F*

E*

E*

=

=

F*

F*

E*

E*

=

=

F*

F*

E*

=

=

F*

F*

E*

E*

C*

-2

+1

+1

+6

+2

+4

+6

+10

+8

+

-4

+3

+2

+6

+3

+3

+2

+5

+4

+5

7

72

69

73

72

71

74

77

78

73

78

78

78

77

81

67

66

75

68

71

70

72

76

73

73

73

76

72

73

69

77

73

73

75

72

77

76

o1

7

70

73

7

72

73

72

72

73

78

74

76

78

82

80

70

7

65

72

72

73

72

68

7

72

72

70

75

74

78

7

75

75

74

77

76

77

oo

142

142

142

144

144

144

146

149

151

151

152

154

156

159

161

137

137

140

140

143

143

144

144

144

145

145

146

147

147

147

148

148

148

149

149

153

153

17



W zo

XGDNGDN DN b b b g

vigiL vvauws / 1Sy UL

Jeff Burda / Ron Johnson

Chuck Richesin / Scott Anderson
Herb Jensen / Jim Knoll

Tom Terry / Vic Shellenberg
Greg O'Malley / Mike Parnow
Mike Donnelly / Tom Lyons

Mike Brendel / Robbie Thompson
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Matt Cohn / Nick Moore

Paul Smith / Theodore Schrier
Domingo Jojola / Travis Peterson
Chris Massoletti + Marc Peterson
Jonathan Keane / Stephen Sparolini
Jason Anthony / Jeff Rangel
Adam Capasso / Blake Humbles
Allan Nousiainen / John McMillen
Brett Viboch / Marc Engellenner
Chris Cuttone / Rich Havel

Jeff Foster / Jeff Hughes

Kevin O'Brien / Michael O'Brien
Andy Moren / Brent Gardner
Matt Henderson / Ron Ewing

Pat Burda / Scotty Rabar

Brian Arbini / Kenny Verscheldon
Adam Castillo / Andrew Medellin
Alex Madrid / Jordan Long

Greg Edwards / Jeff Gilchrist
Andy Nevin + Dominic DeBellis
Dave Capel / Michael Sigman

CJ Meert / Josh Codding

Brad Pezoldt + Mike West

Brad Smiley / Greg Smiley
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